S.No

10

11

Name

Dr. K. Rajender Reddy

Kumar Biradha

B. L. V. Prasad

Ravi Mosurkal

Dr. M. Vijjulatha

Chepuri Venkata Ramana

Anthony Addlagatta

Dr. M. Bakthadoss

Dr. Sonika Sharma

Palash Gangopadhyay

Chivukula V. Sastri

UNIVERSITY OF HYDERABAD
SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY

Alumni-Ph.D.

Course

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

Ph.D.

Year of
Graduation

1994

1996

1997

1997

1998

1998

1999

2000

2002

2003

2003

Current Designation / Affiliation

Principal Scientist, Catalysis and Fine
Chemicals Department
CSIR-IICT, Hyderabad

Professor
Dept of Chemistry, IIT Kharagpur

Scientist, National Chemical Laboratory
Physical/Materials Chemistry Division,
CSIR-NCL, Pune

Sr. Research Scientist at US Army R&DE
Center, Natick, MA & Affiliated Professor
at University of Massachusetts Lowell,
MA, USA

Professor, Department of Chemistry,
Osmania University, Hyderabad,
Telangana

Scientist, Division of Organic Chemistry,
CSIR-NCL, Pune

Principal Scientist
CSIR-IICT, Center for Chemical Biology,
Tarnaka, Hyderabad

Professor, Department of Chemistry,
Pondicherry University, Pondicherry

Lecturer, Loyola Academy Degree and PG
College, Alwal, Secunderabad, Telangana

Chief Technology Officer, URBIX
Resources; Adjunct Professor, College of
Optical Sciences, University of Arizona

Professor, Department of Chemistry, IIT
Guwahati



S.No

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

UNIVERSITY OF HYDERABAD
SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY

Alumni-Ph.D.

Year of . . N
Name Course ) Current Designation / Affiliation
Graduation
DST — Women Scientist
Dr. P. D. Pancharatna Ph.D. 2003 Pondicherry University
Puducherry
Sailaja Sunkari Ph.D. 2003 Ass.istath Professor, Banaras Hindu
University
Associate Professor, Department of
Jayanty Subbalakshmi Ph.D. 2004 ) o P
Chemistry, BITS-Pilani, Hyderabad Campus
Professor, Indian Institute of Technology-
Dr. D. S. Sharada Ph.D. 2004

Hyderabad, Kandi, Telangana

Associate Professor
S. Philip Anthony Ph.D. 2005 School of Chemical & Biotechnology,
SASTRA Deemed University, Thanjavur

Principal Research Scientist/Program
Sharath Chandra Mahavadi Ph.D. 2005 Manager; Schlumberger-Doll Research,
USA

Faculty member, Dept. of Chemistry,

Nabil Ali Mohammed Sultan Ph.D. 2005 Faculty of Sciences, Sana'a University,
Yemen
Scientist

Dr. Shatabdi Porel Mukherjee Ph.D. 2007 Physical & Materials Chemistry Division,

CSIR-NCL, Pune

Assistant Professor

Department of Chemistry, Karunya

Dr. V. Madhu Ph.D. 2007 p Y . Y
Institute of Technology and Sciences,

(Deemed to be University), Coimbatore

Post-Doc, CCBT, Institute for Stem Cell
Prasad T. K. Ph.D. 2007 Science and Regenerative
Medicine(InStem), Bellary Road, Bangalore

Senior Scientist
E. Balaraman Ph.D. 2008 Organic Chemistry Division, CSIR-NCL,
Pune



S.No

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

Name

M. Jaya Prakash

Dr. Raju Jannapu Reddy

Abhijit Patra

Dr. Shaik Anwar

Dr. Bipul Chandra Sarma

Venu Srinivas

Dandamudi, V. Lenin

Gubbala Venkata Ramesh

Sandip Ghosh

Dr. Ranjit Thakuria

Dr. Ravi Kumar Kanaparthi

Dr. Sreekanth Midde

UNIVERSITY OF HYDERABAD
SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY

Alumni-Ph.D.

Course Year of
Graduation
Ph.D. 2008
Ph.D. 2008
Ph.D. 2009
Ph.D. 2009
Ph.D. 2009
Ph.D. 2010
Ph.D. 2010
Ph.D. 2011
Ph.D. 2011
Ph.D. 2011
Ph.D. 2011
Ph.D. 2011

Current Designation / Affiliation

Assistant Professor, Department of
Chemistry, National Institute of
Technology, Rourkela, Odisha

UGC-Assistant Professor
Department of Chemistry
University College of Science
Osmania University, Hyderabad

Associate Professor
Department of Chemistry
[ISER, Bhopal.

Associate Professor of Chemistry,
Department of Sciences and Humanities,
Vignan’s Foundation for Science,
Technology and Research-VFSTR (Deemed
to be University), Guntur, 522 213, AP

Assistant Professor

Department Of Chemical Sciences,
Tezpur University, Sonitpur-784028,
Tezpur, Assam, India

Researcher at AIST-Tsukuba, Higashi,
Japan

Assistant Professor, School of Chemical
Sciences, Central University of Gujarat,
Guijarat, India

R&D Manager/ Environcare products,
Greater Noida, India

Sr. Scientist, Tata Steel Ltd.

Assistant Professor, Department of
Chemistry, Gauhati University, Assam

Assistant Professor (Senior Scale), Central
University Of Kerala

Group Lead, ZUNACHEM PVT LTD,
Hyderabad



S.No

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

UNIVERSITY OF HYDERABAD
SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY

Alumni-Ph.D.

Year of . . .
Name Course ) Current Designation / Affiliation
Graduation

DST—-INSPIRE Faculty at the Central
Ch Gupta Chandaluri Ph.D. 2013 e urty

University of Rajasthan
Tammineni Rajagopala Rao Ph.D. 2013 Assistant Professor, IIT Patna

Assistant Professor, University of
Dr. Satpal Singh Badsara Ph.D. 2013 ) . . y

Rajasthan, Jaipur, Rajasthan
Dr. Laxman Mahadev Alakonda Ph.D. 2013 Postdoc, TCIS, Hyderabad

Dr E Hariprasad

Dr. S. Ramesh

Dr. B. Ganesh Kumar

Tridib Sarma

Dr. Kishore Babu Bobbili

Ashok Pabbathi

Dr. Kuruma Malkappa

Dr. L. Raju Chowhan

Dr. Brijesh Chandra

Faculty at department of physical
Ph.D. 2014 chemistry, Satavahana University,
Karimnagar, Telangana

INSPIRE- Faculty at SASTRA Deemed
Ph.D. 2014 . . Ny y.
University, Thanjavur, TN
TUBITAK Scientist, Department of
Ph.D. 2014 Electrical and Electronic Engineering, Koc
University, Istanbul, Turkey

Post doctorate, Center for Supramolecular
Chemistry and Catalysis, Shanghai

Ph.D. 2014 . .
University,
China.

Ph.D. 5014 Po.st doctoral Fellow, Indian Institute of
Science, Bangalore

Ph.D. 2015 Postdoc Fellow, Clemson University, USA
Postdoctoral fellow

Ph.D. 5015 Nation‘al Centre for Na'nostructured
Material, CSIR, Pretoria-0001, South
Africa

Ph.D. Assistant professor

(External 2015 Centre for Applied Chemistry, Central
Registration) University of Gujarat

DS Kothari Fellow, Indian Institute of

Ph.D. 2016

Science, Bangalore



S.No

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

Name

Dr. K. S. Prakash

Dr. Sanyasinaidu Gottapu

Dr. S N Raju Kutcherlapati

Vanjarapu Kesava Rao

Rudraditya Sarkar

Sugata Goswami

G. Narendra Babu

Sutanuka Pal

Krishna Reddy Nandipati

Lasya Maganti

Dasari Venkatakrishnarao

Mittapalli Sudhir

Edukondalu

UNIVERSITY OF HYDERABAD
SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY

Alumni-Ph.D.

Course Year of
Graduation
Ph.D. 2016
Ph.D. 2016
Ph.D. 2017
Ph.D. 2017
Ph.D. 2017
Ph.D. 2017
Ph.D. 2017
Ph.D. 2017
Ph.D. 2017
Ph.D. 2017
Ph.D. 2018
Ph.D. 2018
Ph.D. 2018

Current Designation / Affiliation

Assistant Professor of Chemistry

Dept. of Chemistry, Bharathidasan Govt.
College for Women (Autonomous),
Puducherry

Junior Technical Superdentent,
Department of Chemistry, IIT Tirupati

Post-doctoral student
The Hebrew University of Jerusalem,
GivatRam Campus, Jerusalem

Post-doc student

Dept. of Chemistry, Marcus Family
Campus, Ben-Gurion University of the
Negev, Israel

Research Fellow, C/o Prof. Christian A.
Nijhuis, National University of Singapore,
Singapore



S.No

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

Name

Koushik Ghosh

Navendu Mondal

Arpita Ghosh

Lingaiah Balthu

P. Sashikantha Reddy

B. Naveen

B. Prabagar

B. Ramakrishna

Balakondareddy S

Mandala Anitha

Eagala Ramesh

Satyanarayana lddum

B. Sathish Kumar

M. Ramusagar
Mohan Lakavathu
Harathi Lingam

S. Sakthivel

M. V. Nanda Kishore

P. Srujana

UNIVERSITY OF HYDERABAD
SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY

Alumni-Ph.D.
Course Year of
Graduation
Ph.D. 2018
Ph.D. 2018
Ph.D. 2018
Ph.D. 2018
Ph.D. 2018
Ph.D. 2018
Ph.D. 2018
Ph.D. 2018
Ph.D. 2018
Ph.D. 2018
Ph.D. 2018
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019

Current Designation / Affiliation

Research Associative, Medicinal chemistry
division, CSIR-IlIM, Jammu canal road,
Jammu.



S.No

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

UNIVERSITY OF HYDERABAD

Name

G. Ananda Rao

Harish Vegala

B. Uday Kumar

E. Ramesh

M. Shanmugaraja
Uppari Venkata Ramudu
T. Prabhakar Reddy
Billa Narasimha Rao
Sudipta Seth

Majji Shankar

Sneha Paul
Bommakanti Suresh

T. Vikranth

Rajendra Kumar Mallick
M. Bala Divya

Sabari Ghosh

Ms. Thamizharasi

U. Divya Madhuri

B. Venkanna

Junaid Ali

Anil Kumar G.
Subhabrata Mukhopadhyay

Radhika V.

Alumni-Ph.D.
Course Year of
Graduation
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2019
Ph.D. 2020
Ph.D. 2020
Ph.D. 2020
Ph.D. 2020
Ph.D. 2020
Ph.D. 2020
Ph.D. 2020
Ph.D. 2020
Ph.D. 2020

SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY

Current Designation / Affiliation



S.No

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

UNIVERSITY OF HYDERABAD

Name

G. Ranjani

Surendra Reddy
Rambabu Koyilapu
Tamilarasan D
Manzoor Ahmad Pandit
Anjana K. O.

M. Sateesh

Apurba De

Sk. Saddam Hossain

N. Senthilnathan
Umamaheswara Rao Boddu
N. Tanmaya Kumar
Uppara Ugandhar
Venkateswara Rao Velpuri
Mohammed Anif Pasha
Suryanarayana Allu
Chandini Singh

Tasnim Ahmed

Dinesh T.

Kallol Mukherjee

P. Pbaiah

Anupam Dey

Alumni-Ph.D.
Course Year of
Graduation
Ph.D. 2020
Ph.D. 2020
Ph.D. 2020
Ph.D. 2020
Ph.D. 2020
Ph.D. 2020
Ph.D. 2021
Ph.D. 2021
Ph.D. 2021
Ph.D. 2021
Ph.D. 2021
Ph.D. 2021
Ph.D. 2021
Ph.D. 2021
Ph.D. 2021
Ph.D. 2021
Ph.D. 2021
Ph.D. 2021
Ph.D. 2021
Ph.D. 2021
Ph.D. 2021
Ph.D. 2021

SCHOOL OF CHEMISTRY

Current Designation / Affiliation



