S.No	Name	Course	Year of Graduation	Current Designation / Affiliation
1	Dr. K. Rajender Reddy	Ph.D.	1994	Principal Scientist, Catalysis and Fine Chemicals Department CSIR-IICT, Hyderabad
2	Kumar Biradha	Ph.D.	1996	Professor Dept of Chemistry, IIT Kharagpur
3	B. L. V. Prasad	Ph.D.	1997	Scientist, National Chemical Laboratory Physical/Materials Chemistry Division, CSIR-NCL, Pune
4	Ravi Mosurkal	Ph.D.	1997	Sr. Research Scientist at US Army R&DE Center, Natick, MA & Affiliated Professor at University of Massachusetts Lowell, MA, USA
5	Dr. M. Vijjulatha	Ph.D.	1998	Professor, Department of Chemistry, Osmania University, Hyderabad, Telangana
6	Chepuri Venkata Ramana	Ph.D.	1998	Scientist, Division of Organic Chemistry, CSIR-NCL, Pune
7	Anthony Addlagatta	Ph.D.	1999	Principal Scientist CSIR-IICT, Center for Chemical Biology, Tarnaka, Hyderabad
8	Dr. M. Bakthadoss	Ph.D.	2000	Professor, Department of Chemistry, Pondicherry University, Pondicherry
9	Dr. Sonika Sharma	Ph.D.	2002	Lecturer, Loyola Academy Degree and PG College, Alwal, Secunderabad, Telangana
10	Palash Gangopadhyay	Ph.D.	2003	Chief Technology Officer, URBIX Resources; Adjunct Professor, College of Optical Sciences, University of Arizona
11	Chivukula V. Sastri	Ph.D.	2003	Professor, Department of Chemistry, IIT Guwahati

S.No	Name	Course	Year of Graduation	Current Designation / Affiliation
12	Dr. P. D. Pancharatna	Ph.D.	2003	DST – Women Scientist Pondicherry University Puducherry
13	Sailaja Sunkari	Ph.D.	2003	Assistant Professor, Banaras Hindu University
14	Jayanty Subbalakshmi	Ph.D.	2004	Associate Professor, Department of Chemistry, BITS-Pilani, Hyderabad Campus
15	Dr. D. S. Sharada	Ph.D.	2004	Professor, Indian Institute of Technology- Hyderabad, Kandi, Telangana
16	S. Philip Anthony	Ph.D.	2005	Associate Professor School of Chemical & Biotechnology, SASTRA Deemed University, Thanjavur
17	Sharath Chandra Mahavadi	Ph.D.	2005	Principal Research Scientist/Program Manager; Schlumberger-Doll Research, USA
18	Nabil Ali Mohammed Sultan	Ph.D.	2005	Faculty member, Dept. of Chemistry, Faculty of Sciences, Sana'a University, Yemen
19	Dr. Shatabdi Porel Mukherjee	Ph.D.	2007	Scientist Physical & Materials Chemistry Division, CSIR-NCL, Pune
20	Dr. V. Madhu	Ph.D.	2007	Assistant Professor Department of Chemistry, Karunya Institute of Technology and Sciences, (Deemed to be University), Coimbatore
21	Prasad T. K.	Ph.D.	2007	Post-Doc, CCBT, Institute for Stem Cell Science and Regenerative Medicine(InStem), Bellary Road, Bangalore
22	E. Balaraman	Ph.D.	2008	Senior Scientist Organic Chemistry Division, CSIR-NCL, Pune

S.No	Name	Course	Year of Graduation	Current Designation / Affiliation
23	M. Jaya Prakash	Ph.D.	2008	Assistant Professor, Department of Chemistry, National Institute of Technology, Rourkela, Odisha
24	Dr. Raju Jannapu Reddy	Ph.D.	2008	UGC-Assistant Professor Department of Chemistry University College of Science Osmania University, Hyderabad
25	Abhijit Patra	Ph.D.	2009	Associate Professor Department of Chemistry IISER, Bhopal.
26	Dr. Shaik Anwar	Ph.D.	2009	Associate Professor of Chemistry, Department of Sciences and Humanities, Vignan's Foundation for Science, Technology and Research-VFSTR (Deemed to be University), Guntur, 522 213, AP
27	Dr. Bipul Chandra Sarma	Ph.D.	2009	Assistant Professor Department Of Chemical Sciences, Tezpur University, Sonitpur-784028, Tezpur, Assam, India
28	Venu Srinivas	Ph.D.	2010	Researcher at AIST-Tsukuba, Higashi, Japan
29	Dandamudi, V. Lenin	Ph.D.	2010	Assistant Professor, School of Chemical Sciences, Central University of Gujarat, Gujarat, India
30	Gubbala Venkata Ramesh	Ph.D.	2011	R&D Manager/ Environcare products, Greater Noida, India
31	Sandip Ghosh	Ph.D.	2011	Sr. Scientist, Tata Steel Ltd.
32	Dr. Ranjit Thakuria	Ph.D.	2011	Assistant Professor, Department of Chemistry, Gauhati University, Assam
33	Dr. Ravi Kumar Kanaparthi	Ph.D.	2011	Assistant Professor (Senior Scale), Central University Of Kerala
34	Dr. Sreekanth Midde	Ph.D.	2011	Group Lead, ZUNACHEM PVT LTD, Hyderabad

S.No	Name	Course	Year of Graduation	Current Designation / Affiliation
35	Ch Gupta Chandaluri	Ph.D.	2013	DST-INSPIRE Faculty at the Central University of Rajasthan
36	Tammineni Rajagopala Rao	Ph.D.	2013	Assistant Professor, IIT Patna
37	Dr. Satpal Singh Badsara	Ph.D.	2013	Assistant Professor, University of Rajasthan, Jaipur, Rajasthan
38	Dr. Laxman Mahadev Alakonda	Ph.D.	2013	Postdoc, TCIS, Hyderabad
39	Dr E Hariprasad	Ph.D.	2014	Faculty at department of physical chemistry, Satavahana University, Karimnagar, Telangana
40	Dr. S. Ramesh	Ph.D.	2014	INSPIRE- Faculty at SASTRA Deemed University, Thanjavur, TN
41	Dr. B. Ganesh Kumar	Ph.D.	2014	TUBITAK Scientist, Department of Electrical and Electronic Engineering, Koc University, Istanbul, Turkey
42	Tridib Sarma	Ph.D.	2014	Post doctorate, Center for Supramolecular Chemistry and Catalysis, Shanghai University, China.
43	Dr. Kishore Babu Bobbili	Ph.D.	2014	Post doctoral Fellow, Indian Institute of Science, Bangalore
44	Ashok Pabbathi	Ph.D.	2015	Postdoc Fellow, Clemson University, USA
45	Dr. Kuruma Malkappa	Ph.D.	2015	Postdoctoral fellow National Centre for Nanostructured Material, CSIR, Pretoria-0001, South Africa
46	Dr. L. Raju Chowhan	Ph.D. (External Registration)	2015	Assistant professor Centre for Applied Chemistry, Central University of Gujarat
47	Dr. Brijesh Chandra	Ph.D.	2016	DS Kothari Fellow, Indian Institute of Science, Bangalore

S.No	Name	Course	Year of Graduation	Current Designation / Affiliation
48	Dr. K. S. Prakash	Ph.D.	2016	Assistant Professor of Chemistry Dept. of Chemistry, Bharathidasan Govt. College for Women (Autonomous), Puducherry
49	Dr. Sanyasinaidu Gottapu	Ph.D.	2016	Junior Technical Superdentent, Department of Chemistry, IIT Tirupati
50	Dr. S N Raju Kutcherlapati	Ph.D.	2017	Post-doctoral student The Hebrew University of Jerusalem, GivatRam Campus, Jerusalem
51	Vanjarapu Kesava Rao	Ph.D.	2017	Post-doc student Dept. of Chemistry, Marcus Family Campus, Ben-Gurion University of the Negev, Israel
52	Rudraditya Sarkar	Ph.D.	2017	
53	Sugata Goswami	Ph.D.	2017	
54	G. Narendra Babu	Ph.D.	2017	
55	Sutanuka Pal	Ph.D.	2017	
56	Krishna Reddy Nandipati	Ph.D.	2017	
57	Lasya Maganti	Ph.D.	2017	
58	Dasari Venkatakrishnarao	Ph.D.	2018	Research Fellow, C/o Prof. Christian A. Nijhuis, National University of Singapore, Singapore
59	Mittapalli Sudhir	Ph.D.	2018	
60	Edukondalu	Ph.D.	2018	

S.No	Name	Course	Year of Graduation	Current Designation / Affiliation
61	Koushik Ghosh	Ph.D.	2018	
62	Navendu Mondal	Ph.D.	2018	
63	Arpita Ghosh	Ph.D.	2018	
64	Lingaiah Balthu	Ph.D.	2018	
65	P. Sashikantha Reddy	Ph.D.	2018	
66	B. Naveen	Ph.D.	2018	
67	B. Prabagar	Ph.D.	2018	
68	B. Ramakrishna	Ph.D.	2018	
69	Balakondareddy S	Ph.D.	2018	
70	Mandala Anitha	Ph.D.	2018	Research Associative, Medicinal chemistry
71	Eagala Ramesh	Ph.D.	2018	division, CSIR-IIIM, Jammu canal road, Jammu.
72	Satyanarayana Iddum	Ph.D.	2019	
73	B. Sathish Kumar	Ph.D.	2019	
74	M. Ramusagar	Ph.D.	2019	
75	Mohan Lakavathu	Ph.D.	2019	
76	Harathi Lingam	Ph.D.	2019	
77	S. Sakthivel	Ph.D.	2019	
78	M. V. Nanda Kishore	Ph.D.	2019	
79	P. Srujana	Ph.D.	2019	

S.No	Name	Course	Year of Graduation	Current Designation / Affiliation
80	G. Ananda Rao	Ph.D.	2019	
81	Harish Vegala	Ph.D.	2019	
82	B. Uday Kumar	Ph.D.	2019	
83	E. Ramesh	Ph.D.	2019	
84	M. Shanmugaraja	Ph.D.	2019	
85	Uppari Venkata Ramudu	Ph.D.	2019	
86	T. Prabhakar Reddy	Ph.D.	2019	
87	Billa Narasimha Rao	Ph.D.	2019	
88	Sudipta Seth	Ph.D.	2019	
89	Majji Shankar	Ph.D.	2019	
90	Sneha Paul	Ph.D.	2019	
91	Bommakanti Suresh	Ph.D.	2019	
92	T. Vikranth	Ph.D.	2019	
93	Rajendra Kumar Mallick	Ph.D.	2019	
94	M. Bala Divya	Ph.D.	2020	
95	Sabari Ghosh	Ph.D.	2020	
96	Ms. Thamizharasi	Ph.D.	2020	
97	U. Divya Madhuri	Ph.D.	2020	
98	B. Venkanna	Ph.D.	2020	
99	Junaid Ali	Ph.D.	2020	
100	Anil Kumar G.	Ph.D.	2020	
101	Subhabrata Mukhopadhyay	Ph.D.	2020	
102	Radhika V.	Ph.D.	2020	

S.No	Name	Course	Year of Graduation	Current Designation / Affiliation
103	G. Ranjani	Ph.D.	2020	
104	Surendra Reddy	Ph.D.	2020	
105	Rambabu Koyilapu	Ph.D.	2020	
106	Tamilarasan D	Ph.D.	2020	
107	Manzoor Ahmad Pandit	Ph.D.	2020	
108	Anjana K. O.	Ph.D.	2020	
109	M. Sateesh	Ph.D.	2021	
110	Apurba De	Ph.D.	2021	
111	Sk. Saddam Hossain	Ph.D.	2021	
112	N. Senthilnathan	Ph.D.	2021	
113	Umamaheswara Rao Boddu	Ph.D.	2021	
114	N. Tanmaya Kumar	Ph.D.	2021	
115	Uppara Ugandhar	Ph.D.	2021	
116	Venkateswara Rao Velpuri	Ph.D.	2021	
117	Mohammed Anif Pasha	Ph.D.	2021	
118	Suryanarayana Allu	Ph.D.	2021	
119	Chandini Singh	Ph.D.	2021	
120	Tasnim Ahmed	Ph.D.	2021	
121	Dinesh T.	Ph.D.	2021	
122	Kallol Mukherjee	Ph.D.	2021	
123	P. Pbaiah	Ph.D.	2021	
124	Anupam Dey	Ph.D.	2021	